
Freundschaftsspiele 2021/22

HVSA-Cup 2022 Finalrunde
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Pinkert, Thomas, Geschwister-Scholl-Straße 22, 06217 Merseburg, Mobil: +49 177 3785561, Tel.: +49 34613359496, Fax: +49
3212 1332547, T.Pinkert@hvsa.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Mi. 30.03.2022 14:30 11 HVBr HVS 19:16
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Mi. 30.03.2022 13:15 10 THV HVMV 16:20
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Mi.
Mi.

30.03.2022
30.03.2022

09:30
10:45

7
8

HVBr
HVMV

THV
HVS

19:11
17:18
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